

"MOR. 3054"

शेड्यूल शे डुआवली हात शेड

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अभियंता,

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

नर्मदाखंड, अमृत

श्री आकाश कुमार सिंह, राहायका आभारना **DIVISION**

कार्य अवर ग्राम-चैमपुर

SUB-DIVISION

अंतर्गत - रिंकी देवी

Measurement Book

M.B.No. - 1531

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of road land - do - ell					
Qty under item no. (1)					
T.M.B Page no. (1) - 0.44 Hae					
@ Rs 54971.14/Hae - B 24187230					
(2) Comp'y G.S.B by providing well graded material - do - ell					
Qty under item no. (2)					
T.M.B Page No. (1)					
Qty 8.45 m ³					
@ Rs 2942.12/m ³ - B 24860291					
and compacting s/m Grtll - do - ell					
Qty under item no. (3)					
T.M.B Page no. (2)					
Qty 16.638 m ³					
@ Rs 525293/m ³ - B 8739825					
(4) Providing laying & spreading and compacting s/m Grtll - ell					
Qty under item no. (4)					
T.M.B Page no. (3)					
Qty 35.506 m ³					
@ Rs 481629/m ³ - B 17100719					
(5) Providing and applying Primer coat - do - ell					

Continuation

@ Rs 307453265

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	3074	53268
Qty vide item no. (5)					
T.M.B Page no (4)					
Qty 473.41 m ²					
@ R 51.13/m ²					R 24205.45
(6) Providing and applying Tack					
coat - do - @ 1"					
Qty vide item no. (6)					
T.M.B Page no (4) (7)					
Qty 4642.61 m ²					
@ R 473.41 m ²					
@ R 17.34/m ²					R 80373.00
(7) Providing and laying roller close graded					
Premix carpet - do -					
- @ 1"					
Qty vide item no. (7)					
T.M.B Page no. (4)					
Qty 473.41 m ²					
@ R 200.10/m ²					R 94729.34
(8) Providing and laying SDBC					
concrete - do - @ 1"					
Qty vide item no. (9)					
T.M.B Page no (5)					
Qty 104.16 m ³					
@ R 11735.21/m ³					R 1222339.47

Continuation

C.B 1729101 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	B	17291015	
(9) Providing and laying of Hot applied Thermoplastic road marking - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (10)					
T.M.B Page no. (5)					
Qty 220.00 m ²					
@ B 744.10/m ² - B				163702	
(10) Providing conn of unreinforced P.C.C Pavement - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (1)					
T.M.B Page no. (10)					
Qty 30.61 m ²					
@ B 7289.99/m ² - B				223146	
(11) Providing R.C.C M15 grade Km/Local stone - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (2)					
T.M.B Page no. (10)					
(1) Km. stone - 2.00 m ³					
@ B 2531.31/m ³ - B				506262	
(12) Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised traffic sign. - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (3)					
T.M.B Page no. (10)					
(1) 600 mm equilateral					

Continuation

Est 2121 012 = 21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R ₁	21210	12 = 21
triangle — 4.00 Nos					
@ B 3709.76/Nos — B					14839 =
(ii) 600 mm circular — 4.00 Nos					
@ B 3729.89/Nos — B					14920 =
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty 6.00 Nos					
@ B 3608.01/Nos — B					21648 =
(13) Providing and fixing of					
Typical masonry sign Board					
— do — all					
Qty vide item no. (4)					
Rate per no. (11)					
Qty 2.00 Nos					
@ R 9633.10/Nos — B					19266 = 20
(14) Comp'y Subgrade & earthwork					
Shoulders — do — all					
Qty vide item no. (5)					
T.M.B Page no. (11)					
Qty 330.00 m ³					
@ R 24242/m ³ — B					79998 = 60
(15) Providing B/w m.c.m (1:3)					
.m Parapet — do — all					
Qty vide item no. (6)					
T.M.B Page no. (11)					
Qty 2.88 m ³					
@ R 6334.71/m ³ — B					18243 = 96

Continuation Co R 2289927 = 97

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P	R	22899	27=97
(16) Plastering with c.m (1:4) on brickwork - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (7)					
T.M.B Page no - (11)					
Qty 40.32 m ²					
@ R. 176.04/m ²				B 70	97=93
(17) Painting two coats including primer - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (8)					
T.M.B Page no - (12)					
Qty 58.55 m ²					
(18) Planting of tree by the road side - do - all					
Qty vide item no. (9)					
T.M.B Page no. (12)					
Qty 110.00 nos					
@ B 1066.45/No				B 117309	=50
Total B 2420368					=25
Round off B 0					=25
Total B 2420368					=5
Add 12.00% G.S.T = (+) B 290444					=0
Add 1.00% Labour chrg = (+) B 24203					=0
Total B 2735015					=25
Add 10.00% S.M. chrg = (+) B 22600					=0
Total B 2757615					=0

Continuation

Continuation